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North Division
TEAM

Blonde Ambition

Yo Soy Fiesta

sorry you know hoj
Biggie Pauls
LOADED WEAPON

South Division

TEAM

2Pac's Neighborhood
Deez Nuts

Kohlshark

Mr. Jack

The Fighting Corgis

East Division

TEAM

Commish is a Communist
Big Lebowski Dude
Rosey Red Rockets
Ballaholics

You Bozo!

West Division

TEAM

Bull Hurley Blasters
Ramrod

Dresden Drinkers
Northern Lights
Stray Dogs

Total Points

TEAM

2Pac's Neighborhood
Blonde Ambition
Deez Nuts

Yo Soy Fiesta

sorry you know hoj
Kohlshark

Biggie Pauls

Mr. Jack

LOADED WEAPON
The Fighting Corgis

TEAM

Ramrod

Dresden Drinkers
Commish is a Communist
Bull Hurley Blasters

Big Lebowski Dude

You Bozo!

Rosey Red Rockets
Ballaholics

Northern Lights
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AFC Conference

NFC Conference

AFC Conference

NFC Conference

L T PCT
4 0 0.692
5 0 0.615
6 0 0.538
6 0 0.538
11 0 0.154
L T PCT
3 1 0.731
4 0 0.692
6 1 0.500
9 0 0.308
10 O 0.231
L T PCT
3 1 0.731
6 0 0.538
6 0 0.538
8 0 0.385
9 0 0.308
L T PCT
3 0 0.769
4 0 0.692
5 0 0.615
10 O 0.231
10 1 0.192

PTS

2330

2196

2176

2018

2016

2005

1910

1839

1689

1675

PTS

2418

2203

2125

2014

1907

1903

1890

1849

1841

PF
1693
1618
1565
1470
1332

PF
1734
1711
1558
1430
1225

PF
1774
1461
1470
1463
1469

PF
1682
1793
1682
1426
1410

PA
1442
1445
1537
1417
1660

PA
1516
1497
1555
1657
1610

PA
1545
1590
1452
1570
1634

PA
1529
1573
1478
1629
1630

CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 7-1-0
8-5-0 4-4-0
7-6-0 5-3-0
7-6-0 4-4-0
2-11-0 0-8-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-3-1 5-2-1
9-4-0 6-2-0
6-6-1 4-3-1
4-9-0 2-6-0
3-10-0 2-6-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-3-1 7-1-0
7-6-0 5-3-0
7-6-0 3-5-0
5-8-0 3-5-0
4-9-0 2-6-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 7-1-0
9-4-0 5-3-0
8-5-0 5-3-0
3-10-0 2-6-0
2-10-1 1-7-0
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STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 4
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Stray Dogs 1786
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