

Moody's and Others 2015

AFC Conference

North Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Blonde Ambition	9	4	0	0.692	1693	1442	9 - 4 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Yo Soy Fiesta	8	5	0	0.615	1618	1445	8 - 5 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
sorry you know hoj	7	6	0	0.538	1565	1537	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Biggie Pauls	7	6	0	0.538	1470	1417	7 - 6 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
LOADED WEAPON	2	11	0	0.154	1332	1660	2 - 11 - 0	0 - 8 - 0	Lost 2
South Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
2Pac's Neighborhood	9	3	1	0.731	1734	1516	9 - 3 - 1	5 - 2 - 1	Won 2
Deez Nuts	9	4	0	0.692	1711	1497	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Kohlshark	6	6	1	0.500	1558	1555	6 - 6 - 1	4 - 3 - 1	Lost 2
Mr. Jack	4	9	0	0.308	1430	1657	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1
The Fighting Corgis	3	10	0	0.231	1225	1610	3 - 10 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
NFC Conference									

East Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Commish is a Communist	9	3	1	0.731	1774	1545	9 - 3 - 1	7 - 1 - 0	Lost 2
Big Lebowski Dude	7	6	0	0.538	1461	1590	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Rosey Red Rockets	7	6	0	0.538	1470	1452	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Ballaholics	5	8	0	0.385	1463	1570	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
You Bozo!	4	9	0	0.308	1469	1634	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 6

West Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAM
Bull Hurley Blasters	10	3	0	0.769	1682	1529	10 - 3 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 6
Ramrod	9	4	0	0.692	1793	1573	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Dresden Drinkers	8	5	0	0.615	1682	1478	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Northern Lights	3	10	0	0.231	1426	1629	3 - 10 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Stray Dogs	2	10	1	0.192	1410	1630	2 - 10 - 1	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 4

Total Points

AFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
2Pac's Neighborhood	2330
Blonde Ambition	2196
Deez Nuts	2176
Yo Soy Fiesta	2018
sorry you know hoj	2016
Kohlshark	2005
Biggie Pauls	1910
Mr. Jack	1839
LOADED WEAPON	1689
The Fighting Corgis	1675

NFC Conference

TEAM	PTS
Ramrod	2418
Dresden Drinkers	2203
Commish is a Communist	2125
Bull Hurley Blasters	2014
Big Lebowski Dude	1907
You Bozo!	1903
Rosey Red Rockets	1890
Ballaholics	1849
Northern Lights	1841

Moody's and Others 2015

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 26-Feb-2016 11:42 PM Eastern

Stray Dogs

1786